Position

Public Works Supervisor
Working Supervisor-Public
Works

Public Works Lead Worker

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held City

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department Total Wages

Storm Drain Utility -
General & Admin

Storm Drain Utility -
General & Admin

Storm Drain Utility -
General & Admin

Storm Drain Utility -
General & Admin

Storm Drain Utility -
General & Admin

$81,420

$69,950

$52,908

$50,677

$48,868

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,379
$26,783
$25,674

$25,133

$24,966



