Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Supervisor		Redding	Storm Drain Utility - General & Admin	\$81,420	\$41,379
Working Supervisor-Public Works		Redding	Storm Drain Utility - General & Admin	\$69,950	\$26,783
Public Works Lead Worker		Redding	Storm Drain Utility - General & Admin	\$52,908	\$25,674
Equipment Operator		Redding	Storm Drain Utility - General & Admin	\$50,677	\$25,133
Equipment Operator		Redding	Storm Drain Utility - General & Admin	\$48,868	\$24,966